

Achizitie produse de papetarie

I.D.: 79673715

Data publicarii	10.03.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 184,45 RON - 184,45 RON

Descriere: FOI PARCURS TRANSPORT MARTA BC 5 9.24 46.22 8.78 2 FOI PARCURS TRANSPORT MARFA BC 5 8.40 42.02 7.98 3 AGRAFE DE BIROU CUTIE 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 4 Pix BC 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 5 CORECTOR CU PENSULA BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 6 FOLIE PROTECTOARE A4 TOP 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 7 CONDICA PREZENTA BC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 8 INDIGO PELIKAN BC 80 0.50 40.34 7.66 9 CORECTOR PENSULA BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 10 CAPSE MILAN CUTIE 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 11 PIX BURO BC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 12 AGRAFE BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 13 BOLDURI BC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48
